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Form 24 for 06/26/09

PURGING AND VENTING OF PROGRESS 402 FUEL AND OXIDIZER REFILLING DEVICES [3YT,
3YO]. SM AND PROGRESS INTERMODULAR TORU TEST

GMT
06:00-06:10
06:10-06:40
06:40-07:30
07:30-07:55
07:55-08:15
08:15-08:30
08:30-09:05
08:30-08:45
08:30-08:45
08:30-08:40
08:30-08:45
08:30-08:45
08:40-09:40
08:45-10:35
08:45-09:25
08:45-09:15
08:45-09:00
09:00-09:10

09:05-09:20

09:10-10:25
09:15-13:00
09:20-11:30
09:25-09:45
09:40-09:45
09:45-11:15
09:45-10:05
10:05-10:20
10:20-11:50
10:25-10:40
10:35-11:35
10:40-12:40
11:15-12:45
11:30-12:30
11:35-11:50
11:50-11:55
11:50-12:50
11:55-12:55

CREW

FE-3
FE-2
FE-1
FE-5
CDR
FE-4
FE-5
CDR
FE-4
FE-1
FE-2
FE-2

FE-3

FE-2
FE-1
FE-3
FE-4
FE-5
FE-4
FE-5
FE-5
FE-5
FE-2
CDR
FE-2
FE-4
FE-3
CDR
CDR
FE-5
CDR

ACTIVITY
Morning Inspection
Post-sleep
BREAKFAST
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)
Work Prep

ISS Crew and F'Ol'Y (RSA Flight Control Team) Weekly Conference (S-band)
COX Maintenance

Installation of WHC Cabin

Food Frequency Questionnaire

Setting up CO2 (CDM) Sensors

Troubleshooting 17KC Cable and Power Outlet

BISE Historical Photography

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

TYPOLOGY Experiment Ops (CDR). Tagup with specialists (S-band)
BISE Experiment Setup

SPHERES Crew Conference

ARED Flywheel Cylinder Removal Evacuation

ARED Guide Rail Inspection

TYPOLOGY Assisting CDR with the Experiment. Tagup with specialists (S-
band)

Physical Exercise (ARED)

SPHERES Session

Stowage and Audit of Hardware to be Disposed of on Progress
BISE Operations

BISE Historical Photography

Contingency Installation of RED in NODE 2

Replace IRSOV and ISSOV Labels

Food Frequency Questionnaire

Physical Exercise (ARED)

Food Frequency Questionnaire

Stowage and Audit of Hardware to be Disposed of on Progress
JEM Cleanup and Consolidation

Adjust IRED Resistive Canister Spiral Pulleys to increase canister loading
Physical Exercise (TVIS) Day 3

IMS Tagup (S-band)

On MCC GO ISS 02 Repress from Progress 402 CpllK (start)
SSC Reboot

Physical Exercise (ARED) Day 4



12:30-13:00
12:50-13:00
12:55-13:00
13:00-13:50
13:50-14:00
14:05-14:30
14:30-14:40
14:30-14:50
14:30-14:40

14:35-16:05

14:40-15:40

14:50-16:55
15:40-16:10
15:40-16:40
15:40-15:55
15:40-17:10
15:55-16:55
16:05-16:25
16:25-17:25
16:40-16:55
16:55-18:10
16:55-17:55
16:55-18:25
17:10-17:15
17:10-17:20
17:15-17:50
17:20-18:20
17:25-17:55
17:50-18:30
17:55-18:15
18:10-18:45
18:15-18:45
18:20-18:30
18:25-18:45
18:30-18:45
18:30-18:40
18:40-18:45
18:45-19:10

19:10-20:10

19:10-19:30

FE-3
FE-5
CDR

FE-5
FE-3
FE-4
CDR
FE-1, FE-2,
FE-4, FE-5
FE-3
FE-2
FE-5
FE-4
FE-1
FE-4
CDR
CDR
FE-2
FE-2
FE-3
FE-4
FE-5
FE-1
FE-5
FE-1
CDR
FE-5
CDR, FE-3
FE-2
CDR, FE-3
FE-1
FE-4
FE-1
FE-5
FE-5

FE-1, FE-2,
FE-4, FE-5

CDR, FE-3
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Hygiene Procedures

PAO Hardware Setup

ISS O2 Repress Using Progress 402 CplK (terminate)
LUNCH

Crew Prep for PAO

PAO with U2 (Ku + S-band)

JPM and LAB Window Shutter Closure
MATRYOSHKA-R. Monitoring Lulin-5 readings

PAO Hardware Deactivation

Install Diaphragm Separator Filter (M®P) in SRVK-2M and Replace BRPK
Separator

Water Recovery System Recycle Filter Tank Assembly (RFTA) R&R

Stowage Operations in Progress

IFM Fluid Servicing System (FSS) Gas Trap Troubleshooting
SSC Hard Drive Repair

CEVIS Parameter Update

Physical Exercise (ARED)

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Inspection of CPB-K2M Sediment Trap Insert
Physical Exercise (TVIS) Day 4

Installation of WHC Cabin

Physical Exercise (CEVIS)

Physical Exercise (VELO) Day 3

Physical Exercise (ARED)

BISE Experiment Setup

02 Readings

BISE Experiment Setup

Physical Exercise (TVIS)

Hygiene Procedures

CO2 (CDM) Sensor Data Downlink

Evening Work Prep

Pre-sleep
TVIS Weekly Maintenance

Evening Work Prep

Transfer TVIS, CEVIS, and HRM data to MEC
Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Pre-sleep



19:30-20:10

20:10-20:30
20:30-21:30
21:30-06:00
Task List
Notes:

CDR,FE-3

FE-3
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SM and Progress TORU Test without Progress Approach & Attitude Control
Thruster [O410] Commanding (Intermodular Test). Tagup with specialists
(VHF)

Flight Director / ISS Crew Tagup (Ku + S-band)
Pre-sleep

SLEEP

IMS Update

1. SM Window #9 shutter opening is at crew discretion w/ Report to MCC
2. See OSTP for references to US activities

3. Pre-sleep: dinner, daily food prep, evening toilet

End of Radiogram



